19024090 0.00 1 BAG 0.004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total 45 1.008 69,876.50 0.00 0.00 69,876.50 1,902.88 1,902.88 73,682.26 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.26-

73,682.00 

Total in Words  [  Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Two Rupees Only ]